KNZB regio

Regionale Sprint Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 29- - 30-11-2014

Programmanr. 15
30-11-2014 - 13:45

Jongens, 50m vlinderslag

Minioren 5 en later
Inschrijflijst

Minioren 5 en later

1 Luuk van Rooij
Chris Verhoeven
Luca Bourdjanadze
Daan Smits

Jelle Kockx

Cas Hungens

Pieter Wisse

Lars Bulman

David Groenewegen
AFGEM Cas Vandewall

O©CoO~NOOYULBA~WN

Geb.

04 PSV

04  Z&PV Nuenen
04 Kimbria

04 Tempo Valkenswaard

04  Swimteam Helden~Mosa
04  Tempo Valkenswaard

04 Dommelbaarzen

06 AquaDream

04 PSV

04  Kimbria

35.71
37.44
39.28
41.56
41.75
43.62
44.50
4451
44.53
38.13
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